
Occupational Therapy Assistant & 
Physical Therapist Assistant  

Information Sessions 

LOCATION DATE 

Corsicana Campus 
6:30 pm 
Bain Center 202 

Thursday, October 11, 2018 
Thursday, February 7, 2019 

Thursday, March 7, 2019 

LOCATION DATE 

Midlothian Campus 
6:30 pm 
NCM2 222 

Thursday, August 2, 2018 
Thursday, October 18, 2018 

Thursday, November 8, 2018 
Thursday, January 10, 2019 

Thursday, February 21, 2019 
Thursday, May 9, 2019 (PTA Only) 

Thursday, June 6, 2019 (PTA Only) 

Please note: 
Attendance is mandatory for students interested in applying to the Physical Therapist Assistant (PTA) Program.

For more information: 
(972) 775-7284

jeanette.krajca@navarrocollege.edu 

Navarro College does not discriminate on the basis of race, color, national origin, sex, disability, or age in its programs or activities.




